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Name

Eric

lan

Max
Colin
Ben
Christian
Robert
Kevin
Dougie
Phillip
Antony
Robert
Graham
Jonathan
John
Colin
Arthur
Simon
John
Michael
Douglas
Adrian

Surname

Clarke
Miller
Bird
Allsop
Edwards
Edwards
McKenzie
Fishlock
Fox
Tickner-Wan
Read
Edwards
Barton
Bransbury
Johns
Searle
Frearson
Bransbury
Dismore
Ratcliffe
Johnson
Mountain

List of riders

Club

Reigate and Redhill North Downs MCC
Reigate and Redhill North Downs MCC
Waltham Chase Trials MCC

Thames MCC

Reigate and Redhill North Downs MCC
Reigate and Redhill North Downs MCC
Reigate and Redhill North Downs MCC
Thames MCC

Reigate and Redhill North Downs MCC
Reigate and Redhill North Downs MCC
Reigate and Redhill North Downs MCC
Reigate and Redhill North Downs MCC
Tongham Tigers Sports MCC
Haslemere MCC

Haslemere MCC

Kingston & DMCC Ltd

Haslemere MCC

Haslemere MCC

Haslemere MCC

Haslemere MCC

Tongham Tigers Sports MCC

Tongham Tigers Sports MCC

Classes

Intermediate
Intermediate
Intermediate
Intermediate
Novice
Novice

Over 40
Over 50
Over 50
Over 50
Over 50
Over 50
Pre65 Red
Pre65 Red
Pre65 Yellow
Sportsman
Sportsman
Sportsman
Twinshock
Twinshock
Twinshock
Twinshock

Machine

Beta
TRS
Beta
Scorpa
Beta
Beta
Gasgas
TRS
Beta
Montessa
GasGas
Montesa
Francis Bari
Triumph
Greeves
Beta
Scorpa
Honda
Honda
Honda
yamaha
Honda

Capacity

250
300
250
300
300
250
300
250
250
300
250
260
250
199
250
250
250
200
250
250
200
250



