## List of riders

No	Name	Surname	Club	Classes	Machine	Capacity
1	Eric	Clarke	Reigate and Redhill North Downs MCC	Intermediate	Beta	250
2	lan	Miller	Reigate and Redhill North Downs MCC	Intermediate	TRS	300
3	Max	Bird	Waltham Chase Trials MCC	Intermediate	Beta	250
4	Colin	Allsop	Thames MCC	Intermediate	Scorpa	300
5	Ben	Edwards	Reigate and Redhill North Downs MCC	Novice	Beta	300
6	Christian	Edwards	Reigate and Redhill North Downs MCC	Novice	Beta	250
7	Robert	McKenzie	Reigate and Redhill North Downs MCC	Over 40	Gasgas	300
8	Kevin	Fishlock	Thames MCC	Over 50	TRS	250
9	Dougie	Fox	Reigate and Redhill North Downs MCC	Over 50	Beta	250
10	Phillip	Tickner-Wan	Reigate and Redhill North Downs MCC	Over 50	Montessa	300
11	Antony	Read	Reigate and Redhill North Downs MCC	Over 50	GasGas	250
12	Robert	Edwards	Reigate and Redhill North Downs MCC	Over 50	Montesa	260
13	Graham	Barton	Tongham Tigers Sports MCC	Pre65 Red	Francis Bar	ri 250
14	Jonathan	Bransbury	Haslemere MCC	Pre65 Red	Triumph	199
15	John	Johns	Haslemere MCC	Pre65 Yellow	Greeves	250
16	Colin	Searle	Kingston & DMCC Ltd	Sportsman	Beta	250
17	Arthur	Frearson	Haslemere MCC	Sportsman	Scorpa	250
18	Simon	Bransbury	Haslemere MCC	Sportsman	Honda	200
19	John	Dismore	Haslemere MCC	Twinshock	Honda	250
20	Michael	Ratcliffe	Haslemere MCC	Twinshock	Honda	250
21	Douglas	Johnson	Tongham Tigers Sports MCC	Twinshock	yamaha	200
22	Adrian	Mountain	Tongham Tigers Sports MCC	Twinshock	Honda	250